Western Australia
Unit 2/17 Casino Street,
Welshpool, WA 6016
P: +61 08 9353 1943
F: +61 08 9353 4319
E: saleswa@wavecom.com.au
Victoria
Asian-Pacific Offices 18-19 Suite 8,

◊	 High	efficiency,	long	life	and	high	reliability
◊	 LED Power Indicator
◊	 100% full load burn-in test
◊	 3 years warranty
Winston LRS 35W
Power Supply Series
The Winston LRS-35 Series are 35W single-output enclosed power supplies. Featuring a full range 85V -
264V	AC	input,	the	LRS-35	range	provides	output	voltages	from	5V	through	to	48V	and	offers	efficiencies	of
82%-89%. The 1.8mm pure aluminium case features a specially designed mesh enclosure to maximise heat
dissipation,	and	operates	at	temperatures	between	-30°C	to	70°C	without	fan	airflow.	The	LRS-35	delivers
less than 0.2W no load power consumption making it an excellent option for meeting energy standards,
and for reducing overall energy usage. With all these features and more, the LRS-35 series offers an
excellent price to performance power supply solution.
Specifications
◊	 35W 5V Single Output Switching Power Supply      WCM-LRM-35-05
◊	 35W 12V Single Output Switching Power Supply      WCM-LRM-35-12
◊	 35W 15V Single Output Switching Power Supply      WCM-LRM-35-15
◊	 35W 24V Single Output Switching Power Supply      WCM-LRM-35-24
◊	 35W 36V Single Output Switching Power Supply      WCM-LRM-35-36
◊	 35W 48V Single Output Switching Power Supply      WCM-LRM-35-48
Ordering Information
Western Australia
Unit 2/17 Casino Street,
Welshpool, WA 6016